copper cable solutions
For more information call 800-622-7711, or visit occfiber.com.
OCC Category 5e copper cable
Features & Benefits:
•	 Tested from 1 to 400 MHz and offers guaranteed headroom to
	 Category 5e TIA/EIA-568-B.2 cable requirements
•	 Guaranteed Gigabit throughput
• 	 Components are twisted into pairs with varying left hand lays

	 Verified to meet Cat 6 TIA-568-B.2-1 performance requirements per the verification
	 requirements defined in E108971.
Ordering Information:
Part No. Description UOM O.D. Weight
SMP-U64R-XX Category 6 CMR cable BOX 0.24” 23 lbs
SMP-U64PLM-XX Category 6 CMP cable BOX 0.22” 24 lbs
SMP-FTP64R-XX Category 6 SCTP CMR cable REEL 0.29” 36 lbs/1000 ft
SMP-FTP64PLM-XX Category 6 SCTP CMP cable REEL 0.29” 40 lbs/1000 ft
 * Replace ”XX” with color code. Contact OCC Inside Sales for available colors.
Standards:
•	 ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B.1
•	 ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B.2